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CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 

AT RISK SERVICES 
 

 
List of Selected Firms: 
 
Balfour Beatty Construction 
Anton Greenville 
858-635-7400 
10620 Treena Street, Suite 300 
San Diego, CA  92131 
agreenville@balfourbeattyus.com 
 
Barnhart-Reese Construction Inc. 
Tamela Barnhart Reese 
858-592-6500 x 103 
10805 Thornmint Road, Suite 200 
San Diego, CA 92127 
treese@barnhartreese.com 
 
C.W. Driver 
Rich Freeark 
619-696-5100 
7588 Metropolitan Drive 
San Diego, CA 92108 
rfreeark@cwdriver.com 
 
Gilbane Building Company 
Jennifer Farnham 
858-220-6439 
12671 High Bluff Drive, Suite 100 
San Diego, CA  92130 
jfarnham@Gilbaneco.com 
 

McCarthy Building Companies, Inc. 
Robert Betz 
858-784-0347 
9275 Sky Park Court 
San Diego, CA  92123 
rbetz@mccarthy.com 
 
PCL Construction Services, Inc. 
Aaron F. Wiehe 
858-657-3400 
4690 Executive Drive, Suite 100 
San Diego, CA  92121 
afwiehe@pcl.com 
 
Rudolph and Sletten, Inc. 
Cade McMullin 
619-432-0122 
600 B Street, Suite 1500 
San Diego, CA  92101 
Cade_McMullin@rsconst.com 
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